while making the payment & Our (TRN) 100527578700003

Any Queries On Adjustments should be made within 7 Days from the Date of Invoice Otherwise The Invoice will be Considered as accepted.

Payment for this Invoice is due upon its receipt unless there is credit agreement.

0.00

1,342.00  30.00  1,372.00Total
UAE DIRHAMS One Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Two Only.

Tax Total AED

TRN : 100290008000003

Tax %

0.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

0.00

0.00

DEC No.

Date 

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGE

DOCUMENTATION

CLEARANCE CHARGES

HANDLING CHARGES

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

STORAGE CHARGES

Your Reference